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NEO ®AAHPO
10/2/2018 - 11/2/2018

ANAPQN 5000M BAAHN (ANAPQN) RESULTS

TEAIKOZ
Oéon #

1 480

2 245

3 271

4 364

5 551

Ovopatenwvupo

MAMAMIXAHA, AAEZANAPOX
TZATZIMAKHZ, TEQPI10X
BAITZHZ, IQANNHZ
XAPAANAMIMOMOYAQOZ, ANTONIOZ

TZITOIAQY, HZAIAZ

TEAIKOZ ZEIPA: 1

Zepa
(G¢on)

1

2

#
480
245
271
364

Ovopatenwvupo
MNAMNAMIXAHA, AAEZEANAPOX
TZATZIMAKHZ, TrEQPT10%
BAITZHZ, IQANNHZ

XAPANAMIMOINOYAOZ, ANTONIOZ

http://results.tfmeetpro.com/SEGAS/ 2018/results_706.html#round_1

HAia Z0AAoyog
30 AO MYKONOY
19 'Z EAEYO. BENIZEANOZ
23 TAZINIZZ0Z AGHNON
21 TAO ©EPZINOXZ OEPQEOX

55 AONEYKHZ

HAia Z0AMNoyog

30
19
23
21

AO MYKONOY

'~ EAEYO. BENIZEAOZ
FAZ INZ20Z AOGHNQN
MAO OEPZINO% OEPQEOZ

Enidoon Znueiwon
19:52.44
20:56.64
21:40.50

24:32.67

11/02/18, 06:23

Enidoon

19:52.44

20:56.64

21:40.50

24:32.67

25:21.38
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5 551 TZITOIAQY, HZAIAZ 55 AOMNEYKHZ 25:21.38

Event Organizer : SEGAS
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NEO ®AAHPO
10/2/2018 - 11/2/2018

M'YNAIKQN 3000M BAAHN (I'YNAIKQN) RESULTS

TEAIKOZ
Oéon #
1 403
2 345
3 443
4 209
5 307
6 169
7 279
8 210
9 412
10 211
11 212
12 278

Ovopatenwvupo
TZINOMOYAQY, MANAIQTA
DIAZKA, ONTA

OINTIZAKOY, KYPIAKH
BAITZH, AOANAZIA

MMANIA, ANASTAZIA
SE®EPIAAH, MAPIA
STAMMOYAH, EAMIAA-MAPIA
KOYPKOYTZAKH, EYZTAGIA
SZAAMA, EYZTAGIA
KOPKOY, ZQH

BAITZH, EYAITEAIA

AXTEPIOY, MAPIA

http://results.tfmeetpro.com/SEGAS/ 2018/results_703.html#round_1

HAwia

28
17
18
20
20
17
16
20
18
22
24
29

Z0AANOYOG

'~ BEAOZ MAANAIOY OAAHPOY
AZ AOAOKINHZH MYTIAHNHZ
'~ EAEY®. BENIZEAOX

FAZ INZZ0Z AOGHNQON

MNAO GEPZINOZ OEPQEOX

AE OAYMIIAZ NATPQN

AO APIZBAIOZ

FAZ INZZ0Z AGHNON

'~ EPMHZ INIOY

FAZ INZZ0Z AGHNQON

FAZ INZZ0Z AGHNQON

AO TPITON XAAKIAAZ

11/02/18, 06:22

Enidoon
13:03.78
13:54.72
13:56.25
13:57.91
14:29.95
14:36.55
14:44.38
15:21.17
15:35.79
15:45.63
16:13.91

17:06.55
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TEAIKOZ ZEIPA: 1

Zepa
(©€0n)

1
2

10
11
12

#
403
345
443
209
307
169
279
210
412
211
212
278

Ovopatenwvupo
TZINOMOYAOQY, NANATIQTA
®IAZKA, ONTA

OIATIZAKOY, KYPIAKH
BAITZH, AOANAZIA
MIANIA, ANAZTAZIA
SEDEPIAAH, MAPIA
STAMIOYAH, EANIAA-MAPIA
KOYPKOYTZAKH, EYZTAGIA
SAAMA, EYZTAQIA
KOPKOY, ZQH

BAITZH, EYAITEAIA

AXTEPIOY, MAPIA

Event Organizer : SEGAS

http://results.tfmeetpro.com/SEGAS/ 2018/results_703.html#round_1

HAkia ZO0AAoyog
28 ' BEAOZ MANAIOY ©AANHPOY
17 AX AGAOKINHZH MYTIAHNHZ
18 I'X EAEY®. BENIZEAOZ
20 TAZ INIZZO0Z AGHNON
20 MAO ©EPZINOX OEPQEOX
17 AE OAYMMNIAZ MATPQN
16 AO APIZBAIOX
20 TAZINIZZOZ AGHNON
18  I'Z EPMHZ INIOY
22  TAZ INZXZ0Z AOHNQON
24  TAZ INZXZ0Z AOHNQN
29  AO TPITON XAAKIAAZ

Enidoon ZXInpeiwon
13:03.78
13:54.72
13:56.25
13:57.91
14:29.95
14:36.55
14:44.38
15:21.17
15:35.79
15:45.63
16:13.91
17:06.55

11/02/18, 06:22
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